08.45-09.45

10.00-11.15

11.30-12.30

13.45-15.00

15.30-17.00

SALA 2

Classico Junior

M° Lo Sapio
Classico Junior Over

M° Lo Sapio
Punte

Junior/Junior Over

M° Lo Sapio
Workshop Coreografico

Junior/Junior Over

M° Lo Sapio
Contemporaneo

Junior/junior Over

M° Romano

ORARIO

08.45-10.15

10.30-12.00

12.15-13.45

15.00-17.00

17.30-19.30

SALA 1

Classico Intermedio

M° Fournial
Classico Avanzato

M° Fournial
Punte Repertorio

Intermedio/Avanzato

M° Fournial
Workshop Coreografico

Intermedio/Avanzato

M° Cantarelli
Contemporaneo

Intermedio/Avanzato

M° Romano



